CJ-01

CJ-02

CJ-03

CJ-04

REFERENCE

EXPANSION JOINT BET. SLAB 
AND FEATURE

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

6" SLAB. TYP. THICKEN ALL EDGES
PER DETAILS

LEGEND

FW-01

REFERENCES

4/SPD102
8/SPD102
1/SPD101 
2/SPD102
6/SPD101

1/SPD102

2/SPD102

3/SPD102

4/SPD102

FW-02

FW-01

CONCRETE FLATWORK PER STD
DWG 120

FW-02 STG STANDARD 
DWG 120

FW-01 FW-01

FW-01

FW-01

FW-01

FW-01

LANDSCAPE AREAS

FW-02

FW-02

SIDEWALK JOINTS ER CITY STANDARD

SHEET TITLE 
FOOTINGS AND 
WALLS

DATE

SHEET  SIZE
12/12/2024

36X24

SHEET  NUMBER

COMPANY LOGO

COMPANY LOGO